

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12133/2025

Yogendra Singh S/o Munsii Ram
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Vimal Chand Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Bharat Vyas, AAG with Mr.Lalit Bhardwaj

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

13/08/2025

Mr.Bharat Vyas, AAG has put in appearance on behalf of the
respondent-State as Caveator.

Copy of writ petition has already been supplied in the Office
of Mr.Bharat Vyas, AAG.

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., on 14.08.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J